
 2015-2016 FALL GENERAL CHEMISTRY LAB SCHEDULE 
 

FIRST WEEK GROUP 

 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 
CE 107 

(02) 

METE 111 

(01) 

PHYS101(01) 

+ 

112 (all dep) 

*** 

*MAKE 

UP* 

8
:4

0
-1

1
:3

0
 

1st  13/10/2015 14/10/2015 15/10/2015 13/11/2015 

2nd  27/10/2015 28/10/2015 07/01/2016 13/11/2015 

3rd  05/01/2016 11/11/2015 12/11/2015 27/11/2015 

4th  24/11/2015 25/11/2015 26/11/2015 11/12/2015 

5th  08/12/2015 09/12/2015 10/12/2015 25/12/2015 

6th  22/12/2015 23/12/2015 24/12/2015 11/01/2016 

 

  BIO 101 
METE 111 

(02) 
  

1
1

:4
0

-1
4

:3
0

 

1st  13/10/2015 14/10/2015   

2nd  27/10/2015 06/01/2016   

3rd  10/11/2015 11/11/2015   

4th  24/11/2015 25/11/2015   

5th  08/12/2015 09/12/2015   

6th  22/12/2015 23/12/2015   

 

 
CENG 107 

(01) 
CE 107 (01) GEO 111 

CENG 107 

(02) 

AEE 107 

(01) 

1
4

:4
0

-1
7

:3
0

 

1st 12/10/2015 13/10/2015 14/10/2015 15/10/2015 16/10/2015 

2nd 26/10/2015 27/10/2015 06/01/2016 07/01/2016 13/11/2015 

3rd 09/11/2015 10/11/2015 11/11/2015 12/11/2015 27/11/2015 

4th 23/11/2015 24/11/2015 25/11/2015 26/11/2015 11/12/2015 

5th 07/12/2015 08/12/2015 09/12/2015 10/12/2015 25/12/2015 

6th 21/12/2015 22/12/2015 23/12/2015 24/12/2015 08/01/2016 

 
 
CENG (01) : A-Macun                                     CE (01) : A-Dilek 
CENG (02) : Merttürk-Yurtseven                             CE (02) : Doğan-Turgut 
 

 
METE (01) : A-Kaya                                   PHYS (01): A-Dağ 
METE (02) : Kılınç-Zhaksylyk                                 PHYS (02): Demir-Zengin 
 

 

 
 
 
 



2015-2016 FALL GENERAL CHEMISTRY LAB SCHEDULE 
 

SECOND WEEK GROUP 

 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

ENVE 107 EE 107(01) MINE 111 
CHE 111 

(01) 
IE 107 (01) 

8
:4

0
-1

1
:3

0
 

1st 19/10/2015 20/10/2015 21/10/2015 22/10/2015 23/10/2015 

2nd 02/11/2015 03/11/2015 04/11/2015 05/11/2015 06/11/2015 

3rd 16/11/2015 17/11/2015 18/11/2015 19/11/2015 20/11/2015 

4th 30/11/2015 01/12/2015 02/12/2015 03/12/2015 04/12/2015 

5th 14/12/2015 15/12/2015 16/12/2015 17/12/2015 18/12/2015 

6th 28/12/2015 29/12/2015 30/12/2015 31/12/2015 08/01/2016 

  
 

 
EE 107 (02) PETE 111 

CHE 111 

(02) 
AEE 107 (02) 

1
1

:4
0

-1
4

:3
0

 

1st  20/10/2015 21/10/2015 22/10/2015 23/10/2015 

2nd  03/11/2015 04/11/2015 05/11/2015 06/11/2015 

3rd  17/11/2015 18/11/2015 19/11/2015 20/11/2015 

4th  01/12/2015 02/12/2015 03/12/2015 04/12/2015 

5th  15/12/2015 16/12/2015 17/12/2015 18/12/2015 

6th  29/12/2015 30/12/2015 31/12/2015 08/01/2016 

  
PHYS 101 

(02) 
EE 107 (03) 

ESE 101 

+ 

PHED 101 

GENE111 
IE 107 

 (02) 

1
4

:4
0

-1
7

:3
0

 

1st 19/10/2015 20/10/2015 21/10/2015 22/10/2015 23/10/2015 

2nd 02/11/2015 03/11/2015 04/11/2015 05/11/2015 06/11/2015 

3rd 16/11/2015 17/11/2015 18/11/2015 19/11/2015 20/11/2015 

4th 30/11/2015 01/12/2015 02/12/2015 03/12/2015 04/12/2015 

5th 14/12/2015 15/12/2015 16/12/2015 17/12/2015 18/12/2015 

6th 28/12/2015 29/12/2015 30/12/2015 31/12/2015 08/01/2016 

 

 
EE (01): A-Çavuş                                              CHE (01) : A- Karakuş 
EE (02): Çetin-Kutlu                                          CHE (02) : Karataş-Yılmaz 
EE (03): Kuyucu-Zorlu 
 

 

 

IE (01): A-Kazancıoğlu                      AEE (01) : A-Koca 

IE (02): Keleş-Zeybek         AEE (02) : Köksal-Zaman 

 


